Deltagerliste

Modul B.2.10 Elkedler og varmepumer i fjernvarmen
Den 13. marts 2012
Fjernvarmens Hus, Kolding

Navn
Abdi Adibi

Steffen Damm
Hansen

Palle Lauridsen
Evan Stokkebak
Hans Christian Dam

Bent Overgaard
Pedersen

Martin Zeuthen
Michael Ringkgbing
Flemming Nielsen
Henrik Hansen

Seren Rygaard

Poul Mygind Petersen
Flemming Joel Skjedt

Vagn Rasmussen

Johnny Andersen
Leif Poulsen

Michael Sgrensen
Henning Christensen

Keld Ullerup

1992/09-03-2012

Veaerk/selskab
DFP

EnergiMidt

Esbjerg Forsyning A/S
Esbjerg Forsyning A/S
Fjarhitafelagid P/F
GEV Varme A/S

Hedensted Fjernvarme
Lem Varmevaerk

Nibe Varmevaerk a.m.b.a.
Nordjysk Elhandel A/S
Nordjysk Elhandel A/S
Nr. Broby Varmevark

Ry Varmevark a.m.b.a.

Radkarsbro Fjernvarmevark
a.m.b.a.

Sindal Varmeforsyning a.m.b.a.

Smegrum Kraftvarme A.m.b.a.

Sydlangeland Fjernvarme a.m.b.a.

Tistrup Varmevark

Vamdrup Fjernvarme a.m.b.a.

Telefon
75383651

28291398

76165600
76142725
298-319559
40961263

75891012
97341228
40198409
26184799
20620160
62631514
86891365
50485125

98936733
44650871
62561056
75299151
40281037

Mail
abdi@dfp.dk
sdh@energimidt.dk

pal@esbjergforsyning.dk
evst@esbjergkommune.dk
hcd@fjarhiti.fo
bop@gev.dk

mz@hedensted-fijernvarme.dk
LVMR@c.dk
n.v.amba@mail.dk
hha@neas.dk

sr@neas.dk
brobyvarme@tdcadsl.dk
flemming@ryvarme.dk
rf@rkfjv.dk

sindal_fjernvarme@mail.dk

leifpoulsen@smoerumkraftvarme.dk

sydlangeland-fjernvarme@mail.dk
tivarme@mail.dk

ku.vamdrupfjv@mail.dk

Antal deltagere: 19
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